
Company Summer Camp 2025- WEEK 1

WEEK 1 Monday, July 21 Tuesday, July 22 Wednesday, July 23 Thursday, July 24 Friday, July 25

CAMP A 10:00-2:00 10:00-2:00 10:00-2:00 10:00-2:00 10:00-2:00

CAMP B 10:00-2:00 10:00-2:00 10:00-2:00 10:00-2:00 10:00-2:00

CAMP C 10:00-2:00 10:00-2:00 10:00-2:00 10:00-2:00 10:00-2:00

Company Summer Camp 2025- WEEK 2

WEEK 2 Monday, August 18 Tuesday, August 19 Wed., August 20 Thursday, August 21 Friday, August 22

CAMP A 3:00-7:00 3:00-7:00 3:00-7:00 3:00-7:00 3:00-7:00

CAMP B 3:00-7:00 3:00-7:00 3:00-7:00 3:00-7:00 3:00-7:00

CAMP C 3:00-7:00 3:00-7:00 3:00-7:00 3:00-7:00 3:00-7:00


